
Summer Exam Timetable 2024 

 
 

Date: AM (9.00 am) PM (1.00 pm) 

 

Monday 6th May  Thai – Reading/writing – 2 hours  

Tuesday 7th May   

Wednesday 8th May   

Thursday 9th May RE paper 1 – 1hr 45 mins 

Drama – 1hr 45 mins 

Urdu paper 1 – 45 mins  paper 3 – 1 hour 

Italian paper 1 – 45 mins  paper 3 – 1 hour 

Friday 10th May 
Biology paper 1 – Combined 1hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 
 

 

Monday 13th May English literature paper 1 – 1hr 45 mins 
Media studies paper 1 – 1hr 30 mins 

Sports studies – 1 hr 15 mins 

Tuesday 14th May 
French paper 1 – F 35 mins  H 45 mins 

French paper 3 – F 45 mins  H 1 hour 
 

Wednesday 15th May History paper 1 – 1hr 15 mins Computer science paper 1 – 1hr 30 mins 

Thursday 16th May Maths paper 1 – 1hr 30 mins RE paper 2 – 1hr 45 mins 

Friday 17th May 

Chemistry paper 1 – Combined 1hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 

Thai – Composition – 2 hours 

Geography paper 1 - 1hr 30 mins 

 

 

Monday 20th May English literature paper 2 – 2hr 15 mins 
Media studies – 1hr 30 mins 

Italian paper 4 – 1hr 15 mins 

Tuesday 21st May Citizenship paper 1 – 1hr 45mins 
Computer science paper 2 – 2 hours 

Urdu paper 4 – 1hr 15 mins 

Wednesday 22nd May 
Physics paper 1 – Combined 1hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 
PE paper 1 – 1hr 30 mins 

Thursday 23rd May English Language paper 1 – 1hr 45 mins  

Friday 24th May French paper 4 – F 1hour  H 1hr 15 mins  

 

 

Monday 3rd June Maths paper 2 – 1hr 30 mins 
PE paper 2 – 1hr 15 mins 

Citizenship paper 2 – 1hr 45 mins 

Tuesday 4th June 
Spanish paper 1 – F 35 mins  H 45 mins 

Spanish paper 3 – F45 mins  H 1 hour 
History paper 2 – 1hr 45 mins 

Wednesday 5th June Geography paper 2 – 1hr 30 mins  

Thursday 6th June English Language paper 2 – 1hr 45 mins CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

Friday 7th June  
Biology paper 2 – 1 hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 

 
 

 
 

Monday 10th June Maths paper 3 – 1hr 30 mins 
Spanish paper 4 – F 1 hour  H 1hr 15 mins 

Creative iMedia – 1hr 30 mins 

Tuesday 11th June 
Chemistry paper 2 – Combined 1hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 

History paper 3 – 1hr 20 mins 

Certificate in further maths paper 1 – 1hr 45 mins 

Wednesday 12th June Dance – 1hr 30 mins 
Polish paper 1 – F 35 mins  H 45 mins 

Polish paper 3 – F 45 mins  H 1 hour 

Thursday 13th June  CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON 

Friday 14th June Geography paper 3 – 1hr 30 mins 
Physics paper 2 – Combined 1hr 15 mins 

Triple – 1hr 45 mins 

 
 

 
 

Monday 17th June  Music – 1 hr 30 mins 

Tuesday 18th June DT – 2 hours Polish paper 4 – F 1 hour  H 1hr 15 mins 

Wednesday 19th June Certificate in further maths paper 2 – 1hr 45 mins  

Thursday 20th June Hospitality & catering – 1hr 20 mins  

Friday 21st June   

CONTINGENCY DAY – WEDNESDAY 26TH JUNE 


